
Orkney Athletic Club Open Competition 25 August 2019

RESULTS

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U11G 75m Heat 1 W= -1.6

313 U11G 75m Freya Aberdein F 13.1 4

359 U11G 75m Jess Tulloch F 12.7 3

351 U11G 75m Freya Kemp F 12.1 1

345 U11G 75m Lizzie Harcus F 12.2 2

327 U11G 75m Madison Russell F 13.1 5

307 U11G 75m Annie Gray F DNS

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U11G 75m Heat 2 W= - 0.7

381 U11G 75m Karla Coltherd F 13.5 4

388 U11G 75m Sydney Buck F DNS

318 U11G 75m Maggie Thomson F 14.4 5

366 U11G 75m Emeline Pesci F 12.6 1

383 U11G 75m Annie Ewing F 12.8 2

307 U11G 75m Annie Gray F 13.2 3

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U13G 75m Heat 1 W= -1.9

358 U13G 75m Molly Tulloch F 10.8 1

357 U13G 75m Elsie Mae Tulloch F 11.4 4

379 U13G 75m Abi Coltherd F 10.9 2

308 U13G 75m Millie Dennison F 11.5 5

339 U13G 75m Anne Smith F 11.3 3

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U13G 75m Heat 2 W = -1.0

372 U13G 75m Ellen Harcus F DNS

316 U13G 75m Abbie Sim F 12.9 4

315 U13G 75m Josie Gibbon F 12.5 3

335 U13G 75m Lily Bradley F 11.9 1

233 U13G 75m Ruby Leslie F 12.4 2

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U11B 75m FINAL W = - 0.3 

354 U11B 75m Jamie Milne M 11.5 1

309 U11B 75m Sigurd Robertson M 12.1 3

362 U11B 75m Michael McGee M 11.9 2

320 U11B 75m Harry Seatter M 12.4 4

328 U11B 75m Sam Muir M 12.4 5

343 U11B 75m James Smith M 14.1 7

330 U11B 75m Orrin Dick M 13.2 6



Orkney Athletic Club Open Competition 25 August 2019

RESULTS

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U11G 75m FINAL W = - 0.7

327 U11G 75m Madison Russell F 13.0 6

383 U11G 75m Annie Ewing F 13.0 5

366 U11G 75m Emeline Pesci F 12.7 4

351 U11G 75m Freya Kemp F 12.3 1

345 U11G 75m Lizzie Harcus F 12.4 2

359 U11G 75m Jess Tulloch F 12.7 3

313 U11G 75m Freya Aberdein F 13.3 7

307 U11G 75m Annie Gray F 14.1 8

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U13G 75m FINAL W = - 0.4

358 U13G 75m Molly Tulloch F 10.8 1

379 U13G 75m Abi Coltherd F 11 2

339 U13G 75m Anne Smith F 11.3 3

308 U13G 75m Millie Dennison F 11.4 4

335 U13G 75m Lily Bradley F 11.8 5

233 U13G 75m Ruby Leslie F 12.5 6

315 U13G 75m Josie Gibbon F 12.7 7

357 U13G 75m Elsie Mae Tulloch F 13.1 8

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U13B 100m FINAL W= - 1.4

344 U13B 100m Connor Harcus M 14.4 1

348 U13B 100m Jock Tucker M 14.7 2

353 U13B 100m Ronan Hamilton M DNS

378 U13B 100m Kyle Kinghorn M 14.9 3

314 U13B 100m Finn Aberdein M 16.1 6

304 U13B 100m Dillon Hume M 15.9 5

386 U13B 100m Thorfinn Scott M 15.1 4

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U15G, U17G, U17B 100m FINAL W= - 0.2

317 U15G 100m Effie Thomson F 13.9 3

338 U15G 100m Zara Robertson F 14.1 4

368 U17B 100m Alexander Scott M 11.7 1

305 U17G 100m Charlotte Hume F 13.3 2

371 U17G 100m Sian Smith F DNS

375 U17G 100m Abigail Smith F 14.8 5



Orkney Athletic Club Open Competition 25 August 2019

RESULTS

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U15B 100m FINAL W= - 1.7

346 U15B 100m Bobby Harcus M 13 2

326 U15B 100m Brogan Russell M 14.4 4

329 U15B 100m Logan Harcus M 15.7 5

380 U15B 100m Ryan Coltherd M 13.8 3

369 U15B 100m Jason Scott M 12.8 1

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U11G 150m HEAT 1 w = - 1.0

359 U11G 150m Jess Tulloch F 26.0 2

351 U11G 150m Freya Kemp F 25.4 1

313 U11G 150m Freya Aberdein F 28.0 3

388 U11G 150m Sydney Buck F DNS

381 U11G 150m Karla Coltherd F 28.8 4

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U11G 150m HEAT 2 w = - 2.8

347 U11G 150m Kirsty Copland F 26.9 3

366 U11G 150m Emeline Pesci F 26.3 2

350 U11G 150m Katherine Baillie F 27.7 4

383 U11G 150m Annie Ewing F 26.0 1

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U11B 150m FINAL W = 0.0

354 U11G 150m Jamie Milne M 22.9 1

328 U11G 150m Sam Muir M 25.4 2

331 U11G 150m Cullen Dick M 27.7 4

330 U11G 150m Orrin Dick M 26.4 3

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U11G 150m FINAL W = - 0.7

350 U11G 150m Katherine Baillie F 27.2 5

347 U11G 150m Kirsty Copland F DNS

383 U11G 150m Annie Ewing F 26.9 4

351 U11G 150m Freya Kemp F 25.5 1

359 U11G 150m Jess Tulloch F 26.0 2

366 U11G 150m Emeline Pesci F 26.1 3



Orkney Athletic Club Open Competition 25 August 2019

RESULTS

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U13G 150m FINAL W = -1.6

358 U13G 150m Molly Tulloch F 21.5 1

325 U13G 150m Emily McArthur F 21.9 2

339 U13G 150m Anne Smith F 23.2 3

335 U13G 150m Lily Bradley F 23.9 4

316 U13G 150m Abbie Sim F 26.7 5

357 U13G 150m Elsie Mae Tulloch F DNS

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U13B 200m FINAL W = -1.8

304 U13B 200m Dillon Hume M 31.8 2

340 U13B 200m Tom Hamilton M 38.2 3

378 U13B 200m Kyle Kinghorn M 31.5 1

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U15G 200m FINAL W = -1.4

302 U15G 200m Isla Donaldson F DNS

317 U15G 200m Effie Thomson F 29.1 1

374 U15G 200m Nessa Ferguson F 30.5 3

321 U15G 200m Leah Gunn F DNS

338 U15G 200m Zara Robertson F 29.7 2

337 U15G 200m Emily Fisher F 35.5 4

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U15B 200m FINAL W = - 2.1

346 U15B 200m Bobby Harcus M 26.4 2

380 U15B 200m Ryan Coltherd M 27.9 3

329 U15B 200m Logan Harcus M 31.7 5

306 U15B 200m Johnny Bain M 29.2 4

369 U15B 200m Jason Scott M 26.2 1

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U17 & U20 200m FINAL W = - 1.0

368 U17 200m Alexander Scott M 24.2 1

342 U20 200m Angus Davren M DNS

305 U17 200m Charlotte Hume F 28.0 2

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U15G, U15B  300m FINAL 

387 U15B 300m Harvey Rendall M 40.7 1

367 U15B 300m Christopher Scott M 41.5 2

302 U15G 300m Isla Donaldson F DNS

317 U15G 300m Effie Thomson F 46.1 3

336 U15G 300m Beth Fisher F 57.9 4



Orkney Athletic Club Open Competition 25 August 2019

RESULTS

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U17B & SEN 400m FINAL

322 U17B 400m Scott Rendall M DNS

319 U17B 400m Ewan Stevenson M DNS

385 SEN 400m Erika Marwick F 63.0 1

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U11B&G 800m FINAL

309 U11B 800m Sigurd Robertson M 3.02.0 1

331 U11B 800m Cullen Dick M 3.10.0 2

351 U11G 800m Freya Kemp F 3.23.0 3

313 U11G 800m Freya Aberdein F 3.31.9 4

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track Event - U13G 800m FINAL 

325 U13G 800m Emily McArthur F 2.36.0 1

370 U13G 800m Zara Macleod F 3.08.0 3

379 U13G 800m Abi Coltherd F 2.59.0 2

315 U13G 800m Josie Gibbon F 3.22.7 5

389 U13G 800m Gemma Foulis F 3.21.3 4

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U13B 800m FINAL 

344 U13B 800m Connor Harcus M 2.44.9 1

340 U13B 800m Tom Hamilton M 3.14.7 4

378 U13B 800m Kyle Kinghorn M DNS

352 U13B 800m Paul Bady M 3.08.0 3

349 U13B 800m Zander Baillie M 2.45.7 2

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event - U15 & U17 B&G 800m FINAL 

322 U17B 800m Scott Rendall M 2.19.7 3

367 U15B 800m Christopher Scott M 2.20.2 4

360 U15G 800m Ava Luke F 2.42.5 6

319 U17B 800m Ewan Stevenson M 2.18.2 2

387 U15B 800m Harvey Rendall M 2.17.4 1

332 U15B 800m Ewan Foubister M 2.21.8 5

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event -  U13G 1200m FINAL 

324 U13G 1200m Lucy Kenyon F 5.14.2 1

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender Time Position

Track event -  U13B & U15B&G 1500m FINAL

314 U13B 1500m Finn Aberdein M 5.46.9 2

303 U15B 1500m Alistair Mackenzie M 5.21.1 1

336 U15G 1500m Beth Fisher F 6.17.3 3



Orkney Athletic Club Open Competition 25 August 2019

RESULTS

Field Event - U13 Boys and Girls Javelin 

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

312 U13B/400g Jamie Sutherland M 21.5 1

349 U13B/400g Zander Baillie M 20.64 2

333 U13G/400g Shannon Leslie F 19.54 2

324 U13G/400g Lucy Kenyon F 17.58 3

386 U13B/400g Thorfinn Scott M 17.42 4

353 U13B/400g Ronan Hamilton M 16.31 5

352 U13B/400g Paul Bady M 14.22 6

233 U13G/400g Ruby Leslie F 10.83 7

364 U13G/400g Alaina Dearness F 9.01 8

Field Event - U15 Boys & Girls Javelin

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

365 U15G/500g Raegan Dearness F 26.27 1

373 U15B/600g Conal King M 25.06 2

301 U15G/500g Parys Hamilton F 24.97 3

326 U15B/600g Brogan Russell M 22.82 4

376 U15G/500g Erin Miller F 18.45 5

334 U15B/600g Drew Leslie M 18.25 6

337 U15G/500g Emily Fisher F 15.31 7

336 U15G/500g Beth Fisher F 11.07 8

Field Event  - U17 & U20 Javelin 

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

377 U17G/500g Keira Stevenson F 32.35 1

323 U17G/500g Shannon Pasotti F 27.87 2

382 U20B/800g Ross Sinclair M DNT

Field Event  - U11 Boys & Girls Shot Putt 

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

345 U11G/2.72kg Lizzie Harcus F 5.51 1

320 U11B/2.72kg Harry Seatter M 5.17 1

Field Event - U13 Girls Shot Putt 

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

333 U13/2.72kg Shannon Leslie F 6.61 1

308 U13/2.72kg Millie Dennison F 6.34 2

364 U13/2.72kg Alaina Dearness F 5.23 3

324 U13/2.72kg Lucy Kenyon F 4.77 4

389 U13/2.72kg Gemma Foulis F 4.69 5

370 U13/2.72kg Zara Macleod F 4.47 6



Orkney Athletic Club Open Competition 25 August 2019

RESULTS

Field Event - U13 Boys Shot Putt

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

311 U13B/3kg Max Linklater M 8.03 1

310 U13B/3kg Angus Robertson M 7.77 2

312 U13B/3kg Jamie Sutherland M 7.00 3

349 U13B/3kg Zander Baillie M 5.74 4

356 U13B/3kg Sam Barber M 5.05 5

Field Event - U15s Boys Shot Putt 

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

306 U15B/4kg Johnny Bain M 9.02 1

373 U15B/4kg Conal King M 7.06 2

334 U15B/4kg Drew Leslie M 6.86 3

332 U15B/4kg Ewan Foubister M 6.45 4

Field Event - U15 & U17 Girls Shot Putt 

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

323 U17/3kg Shannon Pasotti F 11.10 1

365 U15G/3kg Raegan Dearness F 8.63 1

341 U15G/3kg Zoe Adamson F 8.49 2

301 U15G/3kg Parys Hamilton F 8.36 3

376 U15G/3kg Erin Miller F 6.60 4

337 U15G/3kg Emily Fisher F 6.21 5

360 U15G/3kg Ava Luke F DNT

Field Event - U11 Cricket Ball

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

362 U11 Michael McGee M 22.25 1

347 U11 Kirsty Copland F 22.08 2

309 U11 Sigurd Robertson M 20.46 3

350 U11 Katherine Baillie F 16.64 4

343 U11 James Smith M 13.57 5

327 U11 Madison Russell F 12.71 6

307 U11 Annie Gray F 12.26 7

383 U11 Annie Ewing F 10.90 8

Field Event - U11 Girls Long Jump 

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

345 U11 LJ Lizzie Harcus F 3.18 1

359 U11 LJ Jess Tulloch F 3.07 2

307 U11 LJ Annie Gray F 2.90 3

350 U11 LJ Katherine Baillie F 2.85 4

366 U11 LJ Emeline Pesci F 2.76 5

381 U11 LJ Karla Coltherd F 2.71 6

327 U11 LJ Madison Russell F 2.55 7

318 U11 LJ Maggie Thomson F 2.15 8

388 U11 LJ Sydney Buck F DNJ



Orkney Athletic Club Open Competition 25 August 2019

RESULTS

Field Event - U11 Boys Long Jump

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

354 U11 LJ Jamie Milne M 3.64 1

328 U11 LJ Sam Muir M 3.12 2

343 U11 LJ James Smith M 2.69 3

Field Event  - U13 Girls Long Jump  

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

379 U13 LJ Abi Coltherd F 3.95 1

358 U13 LJ Molly Tulloch F 3.77 2

325 U13 LJ Emily McArthur F 3.73 3

335 U13 LJ Lily Bradley F 3.32 4

333 U13 LJ Shannon Leslie F 3.16 5

370 U13 LJ Zara Macleod F 3.12 6

233 U13 LJ Ruby Leslie F 3.09 7

315 U13 LJ Josie Gibbon F 3.08 8

339 U13 LJ Anne Smith F 3.05 9

364 U13 LJ Alaina Dearness F 2.75 10

316 U13 LJ Abbie Sim F 2.54 11

357 U13 LJ Elsie Mae Tulloch F DNJ

Field Event  - U13 Boys Long Jump

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

344 U13 B LJ Connor Harcus M 3.98 1

348 U13 B LJ Jock Tucker M 3.79 2

311 U13 B LJ Max Linklater M 3.58 3

304 U13 B LJ Dillon Hume M 3.55 4

386 U13 B LJ Thorfinn Scott M 3.54 5

314 U13 B LJ Finn Aberdein M 3.32 6

353 U13 B LJ Ronan Hamilton M 3.30 7

356 U13 B LJ Sam Barber M 3.21 8

352 U13 B LJ Paul Bady M 2.91 9

Field Event - U15 Boys & Girls Long Jump 

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

346 U15 LJ Bobby Harcus M 4.58 1

306 U15 LJ Johnny Bain M 4.41 2

363 U15 LJ Millie Flett F 4.36 3

321 U15 LJ Leah Gunn F 4.27 4

326 U15 LJ Brogan Russell M 4.05 5

360 U15 LJ Ava Luke F 3.79 6

374 U15 LJ Nessa Ferguson F 3.75 7

303 U15 LJ Alistair Mackenzie M 3.72 8

301 U15 LJ Parys Hamilton F 3.58 9

334 U15 LJ Drew Leslie M 3.21 10

376 U15 LJ Erin Miller F 2.91 11

367 U15 LJ Christopher Scott M DNJ



Orkney Athletic Club Open Competition 25 August 2019

RESULTS

Field Event  - U17 & U20 Long Jump 

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

305 U17 LJ Charlotte Hume F 4.48 1

355 U17 LJ Jamie Barber M DNJ

382 U20 LJ Ross Sinclair M DNJ

Field Event - U11 Boys & Girls High Jump 

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

362 U11 HJ Michael McGee M 1.13 1

331 U11 HJ Cullen Dick M 1.05 2

330 U11 HJ Orrin Dick M 1.00 3

347 U11 HJ Kirsty Copland F 0.95 4

Field Event - U13 Boys & Girls High Jump

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

311 U13 HJ Max Linklater M 1.35 1

308 U13 HJ Millie Dennison F 1.30 1

312 U13 HJ Jamie Sutherland M 1.20 2

Field Event  - U15 & U17 High Jump 

Ath No Event First Name Last Name Gender
Best 

Throw
Position

322 U17 HJ Scott Rendall M 1.63 1

321 U15 HJ Leah Gunn F 1.30 1

363 U15 HJ Millie Flett F DNJ

365 U15 HJ Raegan Dearness F 1.20 2


